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Held at: The National Science Foundation — Arlington, VA

LAST |

FIRST

| AFFILIATION |

Phone

| Fax |

Email

Alberts

Jonathan

WHOI

(508) 289-2277

(508)
457-
2185

jalberts@whoi.edu

Askew

Tim

HBOL.

(800) 333-4264
X262

(561)
465-
2116

taskew(@hboi.edu

Babcock

Jeffrey

SIO

(858) 534-5223

(858)
822-
3372

jbabcock@ucsd.edu

Black

Lee

BBSR.

(441) 297-1880
X 208

(441)
297-
1839
OR
Cell#
(441)
235-
2720

Iblack@bbsr.edu

Dieter

Emma R.
(Dolly)

NSF

(703) 292-8581

(703)
292-
9085

edieter@nsf.gov

Dufour

Rose

SIO

(858) 534-2841

(858)
822-
5811

shipsked@ucsd.edu

Goad

Linda

NSF

(703) 292-7706
OR (703)
292-8580

(703)
292-
9085

lgoad@nsf.gov

|Griffith

|Pazelianda

||NSF- Intern

|pgrifﬁ@nsf. gov

Hadden

Carrie

NOAA

(206) 526-4485

(206)
526-
4576

carrie.hadden@noaa.gov

Hahn

Bill

URI

(401) 874-6554

(401)
874-
6574

bhahn@gso.uri.edu or

Hawkins

Matt

UDEL

(302) 645-4341

(302)
645-
4006

hawkins@udel.edu

Julius

Matt

U MICH

(734) 763-0188

(734)
647-
2748

mjulius@umich.edu

Knox

Robert A.

SIO

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2001/200107ssc/200107sscap01.htm

(858) 534-4729

(858)
822-

rknox@ucsd.edu
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Martin

Robert L.

U TEXAS

(361) 749-6760

(361)
749-
6777

martin@utmsi.utexas.edu

Meacham

Steve

NSF

(703) 292-8582

(703)
292-
9085

smeacham@nsf.gov

Merle

| |D0minike

|NSF — Intern

|dmer1e@nsf. gov

Millick

Sujata

ONR

(703) 396-4530

(703)
696-
2710

millics@onr.navy.mil

Muller

Richard

MLML

(831) 633-3534

(831)
633-
4580

rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu

Osgood

Kenric

NOAA

(301) 713-3338
X 135

(301)
713-
4044

kenric.Osgood@noaa.gov

Pfeiffer

Tim

ONR

(703) 696-6999

(703)
696-
2710

pfeifft@onr.navy.mil

Powell

David

RSMAS

(305) 361-4832

(305)
361-
4174

dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Prince

Mike

UNOLS-MLML

(831) 632-4410

(831)
632-
4413

office@unols.org

Rabalais

Steve

LUMCON

(504) 851-2808

(504)
851-
2865

srabalais@lumcon.edu

Rawson

||Michael

ILDEO

1(305) 361-4000

|rawson@ldeo.columbia.edu

Schwartz

Daniel S.

U WA

(206) 543-5062

(206)
543-
6073

schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Shor

Alexander

NSF

(703) 292-8583
OR (703) 292-
7711

(703)
292-
9085

ashor@nsf.gov

Smith

Thomas

U AK

(907) 224-5261

(907)
224-
3392

fnts@uaf.edu

Smith

Holly

NSF

(703)292-8583

(703)
292-
9085

hesmith@nsf.gov

Taylor

Paul H.

NAVOCEANO

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2001/200107ssc/200107sscap01.htm

(228) 688-5843

(228)
688-
5602

taylorp@navo.navy.mil
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Tesh

Braxton L.

SKIO

(912) 598-2456

(912)
598-
2310

braxton@skio.peachnet.edu

Ustach

Joseph

Duke/UNC

(252) 504-7579

(252)
504-
7651

joeu@duke.edu

Welton

|Briana

INOAA-Intern

|briana.welton@noaa. gov

White

Elizabeth

NOAA

(301) 713-3435

(301)
713-
1541

elizabeth.white@noaa.gov

Wilkes

Gordon

NAVOCEANO

(228) 688-4376

(228)
688-
4639

wilkesg@navo.navy.mil

Winslow

Stan

U HI

(808) 847-2661

(808)
848-
5451

swinslow(@soest.hawaii.edu

Yung

Phil

NSF

(703) 292-7583

(703)
292-
9085

pyund@nst.gov

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2001/200107ssc/200107sscap01.htm
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